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	Title:
INVENTORY OF CHEMICAL STORAGE AREAS
	Procedure No: 
1013

	
	
	Version No.:
03



	[bookmark: Anejo_4_InventarioQuimicosAlmacenados]Lab. #:

	Room #: 
	PR-Law 134: “Explosives” Storage
	Name of the persona that made the inventory: 
	Signature of the persona that made the inventory:
	Telephone:
(787)-772-8300
	Date Inventory received by “EHS”: (mm/dd/yyyy)

	
	
	☐ Yes
	☐ No
	
	
	
	

	Principal Investigator (PI): 

	PI Signature:
	Date inventory completed:
(mm/dd/yyyy)  
	Alternate Phone or Contact Information: 787-772-8300
	Extension: 
	“EHS” Approval of completeness and correctness:

	
	Name of the Chemical as per Manufacturer Label
	SDS
	1 Identification Label
	3 Containers Condition
	Manufacturer
	Cat, Prod., o Ref. ID
	CAS No.(s)
	Container Size
	3 Quantity
	State
	Hazard Classification as per Pictograms
	2 P-Listed
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	Name of the Chemical as per Manufacturer Label
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	Legend for Classifying Chemical Hazards
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
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	9

	Note:	Identify and Store Chemical by Compatibility and physical state (s, l, g). Use each chemical manufacturers label as guide for chemical classification.
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1 USE THE LABEL THAT IDENTIFIES THE OWNER OF THE CHEMICAL: NAME OF THE PI, BUILDING, LABORATORY AND ROOM NUMBER, PHONE NUMBER, AND EXTENSIONS, DATE CHEMICAL WAS RECEIVED AND OPENED OR PREPARED.	2 VERIFY THE OFFICIAL EPA “P-LIST” TO IDENTIFY THESE CHEMICALS: https://www.epa.gov/hw/defining-hazardous-waste-listed-characteristic-and-mixed-radiological-wastes#listed
Rev. Alexis Ortiz Vega | October 2024
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